
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

82463
103679

103117
82576

103910
103142

159976
160744

82463
103117

103679
160207

160769
82576

103142
103910

82463
159976

160744
82576

160207
160769

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


